UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI

DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY
TIME TABLE -BSc WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT- YEAR 2, SEMESTER 1, 2021/ 2022
JWL 200 - MAMMALOGY

Week/Day Date Time Topic Lecturer
1 Thu |07/10/21 8.00-10.00a.m. Introduction to Mammalogy Prof. Owiti
Fri  [08/10/21 8.00-9.00a.m. § o L
2 Thu  |14/10/21 8.00-10.00a.m. Evolution of Mammals Dr. Macheru
Fri 15/10/21 8.00-9.00a.m. " " * " "
3 Thu |21110/21 8.00-10.00a.m. |[Classification of Mammals Prof Owiti
Fri  122/10/21 8.00-9.00a.m. 2 ? . R
4 Thu |28/10/21 8.00-10.00a.m. Insectivora, Dermoptera, Chiroptera Dr. Onyango
Fri  129/10/21 8.00-9.00a.m. " . " " "
5 Thu |04/11/21 8.00-10.00a.m. |Cetacea Dr. Nasimolo
Fri  |05/11/21 8.00-9.00a.m.  |" C : I
6 Thu [11/11/21 8.00-9.00a.m Edentates, Lagomorphs Dr. Kavoi
Fri 12/11/21 8.00-10.00a.m CAT1
7 Thu [18/11/21 8.00-9.00a.m Edentates, Lagomorphs Dr. Kavoi
Fri  |19/111/21 8.00-10.00a.m Non-eutherian mammals Dr. Nasimolo
8 Thu  |25/11/21 8.00-9.00a.m I* = “
Fri ~ |26/11/21 8.00-10.00a.m Ungulates: Perissodactyla, Artiodactyla |Dr. Macheru
9 Thu 02/12/21 8.00-10.00a.m. " = ¥
Fri  [03/12/21 8.00-9.00a.m.  |Rodentia Dr. Kimani
10 Thu  |09/12/21 8.00-10.00a.m.  [“ g8
Fri 10112121 8.00-9.00am.  |Carnivora Dr. Kavoi
11 Thu |16/12/21 8.00-9.00a.m ¢ 2 =
Fri 17112121 8.00-10.00a.m CAT2
CHRISTMAS BREAK
12 Thu |06/01/22 8.00-9.00a.m Primates Dr. Ojoo
Fri ~ |07/01/22 8.00-10.00a.m Subungulates: Proboscidea, Hyracoidea, |Prof. Makanya
Sirenia
13 [ Thu |13/01/22 8.00-10.00a.m. |Primates Dr. Ojoo
| Fri 14/01/22 8.00-9.00a.m. Subungulates: Proboscidea, Hyracoidea, |Prof. Makanya
Sirenia
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